Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Freestyle 14/14
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Freestyle 14/14

Rank
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Member
946122
980526
983461

1194314
887370

1220998
899665

1292336
846768

1176553

1295552
918938

1236513

1159137
954948
942729

Member
1150384
983461
980526
887370
946735
1211900
1194314
1292336
899665
846768
1220998
1145337
1159137
1295552
1197510
1252595

Member
1211900
983461
887370
946122
846768
1292336
899665
1145337
1176553
1159137

Name

Dylan Morgan
Jj Wilde

Zak Baker
Samuel Powell

Antonio Rodriguez

Billy Hardy
Max Elkin
Jacob Wakeling
Toby Sturley
Henry White
Joshua Phillips
Dewi Hobbs
Jacob Jones
Dylan Wisden
leuan Blackwell
Dylan Woolven

Name

Kaden Edwards
Zak Baker

Jj Wilde

Antonio Rodriguez

Aneurin Davies
James Park
Samuel Powell
Jacob Wakeling
Max Elkin

Toby Sturley
Billy Hardy
Gareth Davies
Dylan Wisden
Joshua Phillips
Solomon Tong
Ethan Cameron

Name
James Park
Zak Baker

Antonio Rodriguez

Dylan Morgan
Toby Sturley
Jacob Wakeling
Max Elkin
Gareth Davies
Henry White
Dylan Wisden

Ranked Club
Carmarthen
Putteridge
Newtown
Buckley
Swansea Aq
Mold
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
PembrokeDist
Haverfordwes
Co Newport
RCT Squad
RCT Squad
Bridgend Cty
Carnforth
Amersham

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Newtown
Putteridge
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Rhyl Dolphin
Buckley

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
PembrokeDist
Mold
Haringey
Bridgend Cty
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Holywell

Ranked Club
Rhyl Dolphin
Newtown
Swansea Aq
Carmarthen
PembrokeDist
Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Haringey
Haverfordwes
Bridgend Cty

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time
26.21
26.98

27.5
27.57
27.61
27.67

27.7
27.74
27.99
27.99
28.39
28.46
28.59
28.61
28.81
29.02

Time
58.99
59.32
59.37
59.48
59.62
59.86

1:00.38

1:00.57

1:00.74

1:01.22

1:01.81

1:01.96

1:02.10

1:02.16

1:02.37

1:02.97

Time

2:08.61
2:09.09
2:09.27
2:12.76
2:13.17
2:13.48
2:13.71
2:13.72
2:14.28
2:14.34
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Freestyle 14/14
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 800 Freestyle 14/14

Rank

Welsh Summer Championships Male 1500 Freestyle 14/14
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Breaststroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
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14
15
16

1197510
821721
980526

1252595
852842
825006

Member
1211900
1176553
1159137

821721
1252595

852842

825006
1221145
1171790

Member

Member
1211900
1176553

846768

852842
1252595
1151820
1211931

Member
983452
1286332
852842
899665
1276950
871330
946128
1182112
983461
1227981
1145337
876068
783598
1151820
1284079
825006

Solomon Tong
Dylan Lewis

Jj Wilde

Ethan Cameron
Kasey Allen-Ridge
Hari Elias

Name

James Park

Henry White
Dylan Wisden
Dylan Lewis

Ethan Cameron
Kasey Allen-Ridge
Hari Elias

Jude Coleridge
Benjamin Hastings

Name

Name

James Park

Henry White

Toby Sturley
Kasey Allen-Ridge
Ethan Cameron
Arron Fitzsimmons
Dylan Havard

Name

Samuel Mervyn Price

Pierre Gutierrez
Kasey Allen-Ridge
Max Elkin

Kevin Li

Liam Edwards
Ged Jones
Thomas Halliwell
Zak Baker

Callum Minshull
Gareth Davies
Thomas Plant
Logan Clement
Arron Fitzsimmons
James Watkins
Hari Elias

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Putteridge
Holywell
Abertillery
Co Cardiff

Ranked Club
Rhyl Dolphin
Haverfordwes
Bridgend Cty
Swansea Aq
Holywell
Abertillery

Co Cardiff
Aberystwyth
Co Newport

Ranked Club

Ranked Club
Rhyl Dolphin
Haverfordwes
PembrokeDist
Abertillery
Holywell
PembrokeDist
Heads Valley

Ranked Club
Flint

Nofio Bangor
Abertillery
Swansea Aq
Connahs Quay
Carmarthen
Mold

Connahs Quay
Newtown
Connahs Quay
Haringey
Harrogate
RCT Squad
PembrokeDist
Co Newport
Co Cardiff

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

2:15.45
2:16.45
2:16.83
2:17.46
2:19.16
2:22.93

Time

4:30.78
4:43.37
4:47.87
4:50.17
4:53.62
4:55.28
5:03.50
5:14.03
5:25.79

Time

Time

17:44.51
18:51.35
19:07.29
19:38.99
20:00.58
20:09.60
21:05.91

Time
34.83
34.84
35.21

35.5
36.16
36.53
36.57
36.65
36.73
36.75
36.84
37.19
37.32
37.33

39.5
39.98



Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Breaststroke 14/14
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Member
980526
1176553
983452
899665
1286332
846768
852842
1182112
876068
871330
783598
825006
1284079

Name
Jj Wilde
Henry White

Samuel Mervyn Price

Max Elkin

Pierre Gutierrez
Toby Sturley
Kasey Allen-Ridge
Thomas Halliwell
Thomas Plant
Liam Edwards
Logan Clement
Hari Elias

James Watkins

Ranked Club
Putteridge
Haverfordwes
Flint

Swansea Aq
Nofio Bangor
PembrokeDist
Abertillery
Connahs Quay
Harrogate
Carmarthen
RCT Squad

Co Cardiff

Co Newport

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Breaststroke 14/14
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Butterfly 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Member
980526
846768

1176553
876068

1182112
983452

1286332
871330
983461
852842
783598

1284079

Member
946122
887370

1292336

1159137
846768
983461

1286332

1295552

1220998

1194314
899665

1197510

1236513
876068
918938

1171790

Name

Jj Wilde

Toby Sturley
Henry White
Thomas Plant
Thomas Halliwell

Samuel Mervyn Price

Pierre Gutierrez
Liam Edwards
Zak Baker

Kasey Allen-Ridge
Logan Clement
James Watkins

Name

Dylan Morgan
Antonio Rodriguez
Jacob Wakeling
Dylan Wisden
Toby Sturley

Zak Baker

Pierre Gutierrez
Joshua Phillips
Billy Hardy
Samuel Powell
Max Elkin
Solomon Tong
Jacob Jones
Thomas Plant
Dewi Hobbs
Benjamin Hastings

Ranked Club
Putteridge
PembrokeDist
Haverfordwes
Harrogate
Connahs Quay
Flint

Nofio Bangor
Carmarthen
Newtown
Abertillery
RCT Squad

Co Newport

Ranked Club
Carmarthen
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
Bridgend Cty
PembrokeDist
Newtown
Nofio Bangor
Co Newport
Mold
Buckley
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
RCT Squad
Harrogate
RCT Squad
Co Newport

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

1:14.17
1:17.51
1:17.62
1:17.71
1:17.81
1:18.51
1:20.66
1:21.00
1:21.13
1:21.25
1:25.21
1:25.26
1:27.67

Time

2:48.50
2:48.73
2:49.50
2:52.56
2:52.59
2:52.89
2:53.24
2:59.38
3:00.14
3:03.39
3:07.79
3:12.55

Time

28.49
28.8
29.53
30
30.42
30.75
30.86
31.06
31.09
31.13
31.25
31.66
31.8
32.4
32.42
32.64



Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Butterfly 14/14

Member
1150384
946122
1292336
1197510
899665
821721
1159137
1176553
1171790
857649

Rank
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Butterfly 14/14

Member
1 821721
2 1171790

Rank

Welsh Summer Championships Male 50 Backstroke 14/14

Member
1 1176553
2 983461

899665
4 887370
5 1295552
6 1292336
7
8
9

Rank

1194314
876068
954948

10 1151820
11 1221145
12 1145337
13 1159137
14 1197510
15 1236513
16 1252595

Welsh Summer Championships Male 100 Backstroke 14/14

Member
887370
899665

1292336
846768
983461
876068

1194314

1150384
954948

1295552

Rank
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Name

Kaden Edwards
Dylan Morgan
Jacob Wakeling
Solomon Tong
Max Elkin

Dylan Lewis

Dylan Wisden
Henry White
Benjamin Hastings

Ranked Club
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Co Cardiff

Co Cardiff
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Bridgend Cty
Haverfordwes
Co Newport

Harvey Wingrave-Rix Swansea Aq

Name
Dylan Lewis
Benjamin Hastings

Name

Henry White

Zak Baker

Max Elkin

Antonio Rodriguez
Joshua Phillips
Jacob Wakeling
Samuel Powell
Thomas Plant
leuan Blackwell
Arron Fitzsimmons
Jude Coleridge
Gareth Davies
Dylan Wisden
Solomon Tong
Jacob Jones

Ethan Cameron

Name

Antonio Rodriguez
Max Elkin
Jacob Wakeling
Toby Sturley
Zak Baker
Thomas Plant
Samuel Powell
Kaden Edwards
leuan Blackwell
Joshua Phillips

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Co Newport

Ranked Club
Haverfordwes
Newtown
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Co Newport
Co Cardiff
Buckley
Harrogate
Carnforth
PembrokeDist
Aberystwyth
Haringey
Bridgend Cty
Co Cardiff
RCT Squad
Holywell

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Co Cardiff
PembrokeDist
Newtown
Harrogate
Buckley

Co Cardiff
Carnforth
Co Newport

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Time

1:04.14
1:04.30
1:06.76
1:09.37
1:09.70
1:10.89
1:10.99
1:11.45
1:13.94
1:15.82

Time
2:33.64
2:50.27

Time
31.19
31.41
31.41
31.61
31.64
31.88
32.59
32.77
33.05
33.45
33.46
33.62
33.66

34
34.13
34.89

Time

1:05.91
1:07.80
1:08.36
1:08.71
1:08.81
1:08.97
1:09.54
1:09.74
1:11.72
1:11.78
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Backstroke 14/14

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Welsh Summer Championships Male 200 Individual Medley 14/14
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Welsh Summer Championships Male 400 Individual Medley 14/14

Rank
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1159137
1151820
1221145
1197510
1252595
1182112

Member
887370
846768

1176553

1292336
946122
876068

1194314
899665
983461

1159137

1197510

1221145

1151820

1182112

1171790

Member
887370
899665

1176553
846768

1145337
876068

1292336
983461

1197510

1151820
825006

1221145

1171790
857649

Member

899665
1145337
1176553

876068
1197510
1151820

Dylan Wisden
Arron Fitzsimmons
Jude Coleridge
Solomon Tong
Ethan Cameron
Thomas Halliwell

Name

Antonio Rodriguez
Toby Sturley
Henry White
Jacob Wakeling
Dylan Morgan
Thomas Plant
Samuel Powell
Max Elkin

Zak Baker

Dylan Wisden
Solomon Tong
Jude Coleridge
Arron Fitzsimmons
Thomas Halliwell
Benjamin Hastings

Name

Antonio Rodriguez
Max Elkin

Henry White

Toby Sturley
Gareth Davies
Thomas Plant
Jacob Wakeling
Zak Baker
Solomon Tong
Arron Fitzsimmons
Hari Elias

Jude Coleridge
Benjamin Hastings

Bridgend Cty
PembrokeDist
Aberystwyth
Co Cardiff
Holywell
Connahs Quay

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
PembrokeDist
Haverfordwes
Co Cardiff
Carmarthen
Harrogate
Buckley
Swansea Aq
Newtown
Bridgend Cty
Co Cardiff
Aberystwyth
PembrokeDist
Connahs Quay
Co Newport

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Haverfordwes
PembrokeDist
Haringey
Harrogate

Co Cardiff
Newtown

Co Cardiff
PembrokeDist
Co Cardiff
Aberystwyth
Co Newport

Harvey Wingrave-Rix Swansea Aq

Name

Max Elkin

Gareth Davies
Henry White
Thomas Plant
Solomon Tong
Arron Fitzsimmons

Ranked Club
Swansea Aq
Haringey
Haverfordwes
Harrogate

Co Cardiff
PembrokeDist

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14

1:12.22
1:13.01
1:13.26
1:14.91
1:17.11
1:18.78

Time

2:22.41
2:25.01
2:25.37
2:25.41
2:25.43
2:25.89
2:29.98
2:30.53
2:30.64
2:34.84
2:38.38
2:39.04
2:40.95
2:43.93
2:45.78

Time

2:23.58
2:24.74
2:25.74
2:29.21
2:30.07
2:30.23
2:31.79
2:33.67
2:35.44
2:41.84
2:42.53
2:43.55
2:44.11
2:50.71

Time

5:04.58
5:13.47
5:17.07
5:20.80
5:28.40
5:49.99



7 1171790 Benjamin Hastings Co Newport 14 5:53.40



